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= e M E | = EIERH | AFGRT| EEEE | K | XREERR | B
- fir =0 | =0 | =0 i i zE

1 112/05/09| FIZEE KLE-7963 @NS-69 39.82 2,580.76 | 46046345] 12:14 |1120303-32| k3%
2 112/05/09| E{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.74 2,611.50 | 460494.19 | 08:20 |1120303-32| k%
3 112/05/09| F1ZEEL KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.3 2,650.80 | 460,533.49 | 08:31 |1120303-33| k%
4 112/05/09] EE& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.06 2,690.86 | 460,573.55| 08:43 | 1120303-33| k%
5 [112/05/09] FIEEEL KLE-7963 @NS-69 38.3 2.729.16 | 460,611.85] 09:03 |1120303-33| skt
6 112/05/09| FOzsE KLH-0215@60-UH 38.92 2,768.08 | 460,650.77 | 09:39 |1120303-33| k¢
7 112/05/09] —E&#E |  KLH0055@HBB-9011 38.4 2.806.48 | 460,689.17 | 09:47 |1120303-33| k¢
8 112/05/09] EB% KEH-9163 @HAB-7287 39.2 2,845.68 | 460,728.37 | 09:51 |1120303-33| kot
9 112/05/09| EE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.86 2.884.54 | 460,767.23 | 13:01 |1120303-33| JkJ¢
10 112/05/09] —B&3%® | KLH0055@HBB-9011 37.48 2,922.02 | 460,804.71 | 13:04 |1120303-33| k3%
11 112/05/09| FozgdE KLH-0215@60-UH 38.94 2,960.96 | 460,843.65 [ 13:05 |1120303-33| k%
12 112/05/09| FOzEE KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.2 2,999.16 | 460,881.85 | 13:06 |1120303-33| k%
13 112/05/09] E&% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.02 3,039.18 | 460,921.87 | 13:23 |1120303-33| k¢
14 112/05/09| FozEE |  KLE-7375@HBB9309 40.04 3,079.22 | 460,961.91 | 14:33 |1120303-33| k%
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N fr =) %&i(ﬂmﬁ) ()] E ki =5
1 112/05/10| —p&3E KIL.H0055@HBB-9011 38.76 3,117.98 | 461,000.67 | 08:18 |1120303-33| k%
2 112/05/10] E&S KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.66 3,157.64 | 461,040.33 | 08:20 |1120303-34} k)t
3 1112/05/10] Ef& KL.L-9069@NQ-E2 30.98 3,188.62 | 461,071.31| 08:22 |1120303-34| k%
4 112/05/10| FIzEsH KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.32 3,227.94 | 461,110.63 | 08:57 |1120303-34| k%
5 112/05/10| FIZeEE KLH-0215@60-UH 37.8 3,265.74 | 461,14843 ] 09:19 |1120303-34| JkJ*%
6 112/05/10| FIZRE KLH-0166@0OP-98 37.12 3,302.86 | 461,185.55 | 09:22 |1120303-34| k%
7 112/05/10| FIZRE KLE-7375@HBB9309 397 3,342.06 | 461,224.75 | 10:48 |1120303-34| 7k}
8 112/05/10| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.6 3,381.66 | 461,264.35| 11:19 |1120303-34| k%
g 112/05/10| EEE KEH-9163 @HAB-7287 38.5 3,420.16 | 461,302.85 | 11:37 |1120303-34| k5%
10 112/05/10] —p&#8 KLH0055@HBB-9011 38.46 3,458.62 | 46134131 | 12:46 |1120303-34| k%
11 112/05/10] MIZ=iH KLE-7375@HBB9309 36.96 349558 | 461,378.27 | 14:48 |1120303-34| 7k
12 112/05/10] A1 ‘—?5 KLE-7968 @NS-69 35,20 3,534.84 | 461,417.53 | 12:12 |1120303-34| k¥
13 112/05/10| FOZEE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.54 3,574.38 | 461,457.07 | 12:37 |1120303-34| k¢
14 112/05/10] FOZEEH KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.08 3,612.46 | 461,495.15 | 12:36 | 1120303-34| 7k
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~ fir 20 | BE0E | B0 [ i o
i 112/05/11] EfE KLL-9069@NQ-E2 32.26 3,644.72 | 461,52741 | 08:38 |1120303-34| k%
2 112/05/11) BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.7 3,684.42 | 461,567.11 | 08:41 |1120303-35| 7k
3 112/05/11| FOsesd KLH-0215@60-UH 39.02 3,723.44 | 461,606.13 | 08:43 |1120303-35| 7%
4 112/05/11| Fozes KLH-0166@0OP-98 37.92 3,761.36 | 461,644.05 | 08:46 |1120303-35| k¢
5 112/05/11| FOZEHE KLE-7968 @NS-69 4042 3,801.78 | 461,684.47 | 09:24 |1120303-35! 7k}
6 112/05/11} EEB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 30,02 3,840.80 | 461,723.49 | 09:48 |1120303-35{ k)
7 112/05/11| —p&+8 KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.62 3,88042 | 461,763.11 | 09:49 |1120303-35| k%
8 112/05/11| EFS KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.86 3.920.28 | 461,802.97 | 13:04 |1120303-35| k%
9 112/05/11| EB& KEH-9163 @HAB-7287 40.06 3.960.34 | 461,843.03 | 13:14 |1120303-35| k5%
10 112/05/11| FOZRER KLH-0166@0P-98 37.78 3,998.12 | 461,880.81 | 13:25 |1120303-35| k%
11 112/05/11| FIZREE KTL.H-0215@60-UH 40.34 4,038.46 | 461,921.15| 13:28 |1120303-35| k%
12 112/05/11| —p&s8 KLH0055@HBB-9011 38.98 4,077.44 | 461,960.13 | 14:03 |1120303-35| sk}
13 112/05/11] FOZREL KLE-7968 @NS-69 38.84 4,116.28 | 461,998.97 | 12:32 |1120303-35{ k)t
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o M| fir B0l |HEE | 205 | B | &% | %
1 112/05/12| FOsEER KILH-0215@60-UH 39.76 4,156.04 | 462,038.73 | 08:54 [1120303-351 rH
2 112/05/12| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.82 4,195.86 | 462,078.55 | 08:59 [1120303-36| 1
3 112/05/12| FiZEHE KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.22 4,236.08 | 462,1 18.77 | 09:21 11120303-36] 7k
4 112/05/12) BB | KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.28 427636 | 462,159.05 | 09:40 [1120303-36| 1l
5 112/05/12| FIZEEL KLH-0166@O0OP-98 37.26 4,313.62 462,196.31 | 09:44 [1120303-36] ik
6 112/05/12f BE{& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 32.46 434608 | 46222877 | 09:45 [1120303-36{ B
7 112/05/12| —R&3E KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.38 4,385.46 | 462,268.15 10:05 [1120303-36] 5
3 112/05/12] FOZEHE KILH-0215@60-UH 39.76 442522 | 46230791 11:41 |1120303-36] 1l
9 112/05/12| ER% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.92 446514 | 462,347.83 | 13:00 {1120303-36| pH
10 112/05/12{ FOZEHH KLH-0166@0OP-98 37.36 4502.50 | 462,385.19 | 13:01 [1120303-36] rmel
11 112/05/12 SRE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.9 454240 | 462,425.09 | 13:03 |1120303-36| &H
12 112/05/12| —E&i% KLHO0055@HBB-9011 39.6 4582.00 | 462,464.69 | 13:04 {1120303-36| el
13 112/05/12| EE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.16 462216 | 462,504.85 | 13:06 [1120303-36| ek
14 112/05/12| FosEHE KLE-7375@HBB9309 40.14 46254499 | 13:44 (1120303-37] kB

4,662.30
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' - fir =0 | BE0E | S5 ] ki ol
1 112/05/15| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.02 4,702.32 | 462,585.01 | 08:33 |1120303-37| s
2 112/05/15| Ef& KI.I-9069@NQ-E2 33.1 473542 | 462,618.11 | 08:34 |1120303-37| 3l
3 112/05/15| FIZEEE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39 477442 | 462,657.11 | 09:11 |1120303-37| el
4 112/05/15| FOzesd KLH-0166@QOP-98 36.98 481140 | 462,694.09 | 09:13 |1120303-37| 5k
5 112/05/15] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.58 4,850.98 | 462,733.67 | 09:24 |1120303-37] 3
6 112/05/15| —E&38 KILH0055@HBB-9011 39.36 4,890.34 | 462,773.03 | 09:54 [1120303-37| T
7 112/05/15] FozEs KLH-0215@60-UH 38.54 4,928.88 | 462,811.57 | 09:55 |[1120303-37| el
8 112/05/15] W& KLG-7650@W3-71 36.88 4,965.76 | 462,848.45 | 11:08 |1120303-37| 7l
9 112/05/15| & KLG-7691@52-X5 36.08 5,001.84 | 462,884.53 | 11:10 |1120303-37| J5H
10 112/05/15| ERS KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.02 5,040.86 | 462,923.55 | 11:38 |1120303-37| ik
11 112/05/15| FOZE5E KLH-0166@O0OP-98 38.28 5,079.14 | 462,961.83 | 13:00 |1120303-37) F&H#
12 112/05/15| FOZEEL KLE-7968 @NS-69 37.78 5,116.92 | 462,999.61 | 13:01 |1120303-37| e
13 112/05/15| E&& KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.48 5,156.40 | 463,039.09 | 13:03 [1120303-38] J5Hs
14 112/05/15| FIZEEE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.42 5,195.82 | 463,078.51 | 13:04 |1120303-38] j5ck
15 112/05/15| —B&3® KIL.H0055@HBB-9011 39.16 523498 | 463,117.67 [ 13:05 [1120303-38 r5cH
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1 112/05/16| FizElE KLH-0166@0OP-98 36.62 5271.60 | 463,154.29 | 08:24 {1120303-38| sk
2 112/05/16] EE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.38 5 ,309.918 463,192.67 | 08:28 [1120303-38 A
3 112/05/16| & KLG-7691@52-X5 35.74 5,345 72 46322841 | 08:36 |1120303-38 %k
4 112/05/16} T KLG-7690@W3-71 37.36 5,3 83.08 | 463,265.77 | 08:40 |1120303-38| FHh
5 112/05/16| &« ER% 675-YO@TZ-28 36.46 5 ,419.54 463302.23 | 09:03 [1120303-38] el
6 112/05/16| F1ZE8L KIE-7968 @NS-69 30.16 5,45 8.70 46334139 | 09:24 |1120303-38] &l
7 112/05/16] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.46 5,498.16 | 463,380.85 | 09:36 11120303-38 A
8 112/05/16) E1{& KLL-9060@NQ-E2 30.72 5,528.88 46341157 | 09:56 {1120303-38] el
9 112/05/16| FIZ2EL KLH-0215@60-UH 39.7 5,568.58 | 463,451.27 10:05 {1120303-38] &t
10 112/05/16| —F&%E KLH0055@HBB-9011 38.22 5,606.80 46348949 | 10:07 {1120303-38] el
11 112/05/16] F1ZH KLH-0166@0OP-98 37.88 5,644.68 | 463527371 11:23 |1120303-38| JkHh
12 112/05/16] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.32 5,683.00 | 463,565.69 | 13:01 |1120303-39| 1k
13 112/05/16] FlzEHH KLH-0215@60-UH 40.08 5,723.08 463,605.77 | 13:03 |1120303-39| I
14 112/05/16| —#&#8 KLH0055@HBB-9011 40.1 5,763.18 | 463,645.87 | 13:11 |1120303-39| &l
15 112/05/16| FIZEHE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.3 5,802.48 | 463,685.17 | 13:31 [1120303-39] kM
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5 5y B i BB | AHAET| SRR | SR | XRFBRE: | Bt
. fir =0 | BB | S0 i Lot et
1 112/05/17) BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.64 5,841.12 | 463,723.81 | 08:33 1120303-39] i
2 112/05/17| FIZ<EE KILH-0166@Q0OP-98 379 5879.02 | 463,761.71 | 08:34 |1120303-39 J5l
3 112/05/17| && KLG-7690@W3-71 38.32 5917.34 | 463,800.03 | 08:44 [1120303-39] 7B
4 112/05/17| H& KLG-7691@52-X5 37.06 595440 | 463,837.09 | 08:45 11120303-39] &k
5 112/05/17| kS8 675-YO@TZ-28 38.06 599246 | 463,875.15 | 08:49 |1120303-39| jichsk
6 112/05/17| FIZEER KLE-7968 @NS-69 37.98 6,03044 | 463,913.13 | 08:59 |1120303-39| 15kt
7 112/05/17| —p&s# KIL.HO0055@HBB-9011 38.36 6,068.80 | 463,951.49 | 09:53 11120303-39| jichs
8 112/05/17| FOZEHE KLH-0215@60-UH 29,36 6,108.16 | 463,990.85 | 10:04 11120303-39| JiHsk
9 112/05/17] & KI.L-9069@NQ-E2 31.7 6,139.86 | 464,022.55 | 11:16 |1120303-39| 3l
10 112/05/17 ER& KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.96 6,178.82 | 464,061.51 | 10:06 [1120303-40] r&H
11 112/05/17| FOZgEEE KIL.H-0166@0OP-98 40.44 6,219.26 | 464,101.95 | 11:22 11120303-40] 7t
12 112/05/17) BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.74 6,259.00 | 464,141.69 | 11:24 11120303-40] 3
13 112/05/17| FIsREE KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.08 6,299.08 | 464,181.77 | 13:01 [1120303-40| j5kt
14 112/05/17| FIZEE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.38 6,338.46 | 464,221.15 | 13:02 |1120303-40] i
15 112/05/17| —E&3@ KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.12 6,377.58 | 464,260.27 | 13:04 [1120303-40) p5Hsk
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: : fir B0 (HEG | B0 | E ki it
1 112/05/18| H#& KLG-7691@52-X5 39.36 641694 | 464,299.63 | 08:29 |1120303-40| F¥HE
2 112/05/18] & KLG-7690@W3-71 36.76 6453.70 | 46433639 | 08:37 |1120303-40| s
3 112/05/18| 4% KIL.G-7076@79-YU 38.64 649234 | 464,375.03 | 08:47 |1120303-40| yicHE
4 112/05/18| kBB 675-YO@TZ-28 38.3 6,530.64 | 464,413.33 | 08:52 [1120303-40 | Fiehst
5 112/05/18) EfF KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.92 6,562.56 | 46444525 | 09:22 |1120303-40( F&HE
6 112/05/18| FOz=iE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.58 6,002.14 | 464,484.83 | 09:25 |1120303-40| jickt
7 112/05/18| ERE KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.68 6,641.82 | 464,524.51 | 09:27 |1120303-41| riclse
8 112/05/18| FOzEER K1L.H-0166@0OP-98 37.38 6,679.70 | 464,562.39 | 09:48 |1120303-41| Fichsk
g 112/05/18| FOZEd K1.H-1058@78-RR 3778 671748 | 464,600.17 [ 09:51 |1120303-41) JHe
10 112/05/18| FOZEER KILH-0215@60-UH 39.36 6,756.84 | 464,639.53 | 09:53 |1120303-41| ¥k
11 112/05/18| —p&#8 KTL.H0055@HBB-9011 39.52 6,796.36 | 464,679.05 | 10:50 [1120303-41| ek
12 112/05/18| BB KEH-9163 @HAB-7287 40.52 6,836.88 464,719.57 | 13:00 |1120303-41| richsE
13 112/05/18| F1ZeE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.44 6,876.32 | 464,759.01 | 13:02 |1120303-41| jichs
14 112/05/18] EFR% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.36 6,914.68 | 464,797.37 | 13:03 |1120303-41| JicHs
15 112/05/18] 7k & 675-YO@TZ-28 37.86 464,835.23 | 13:09 [1120303-41| kBt

6.952.54
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1 112/05/19] F1ZEE KLH-0166@0OP-98 36.86 6,080.40 | 464,872.09 | 08:23 |1120303-41| r%HE#

2 112/05/19] & KLG-7691@52-X5 36.9 7,026.30 | 464,908.99 | 08:26 | 1120303-41| ki

3 112/05/19] w3 KLG-7076@79-YU 37.88 7,064.18 | 464,946.87 | 08:39 |1120303-41| rH#

4 112/05/19} &£ KLG-7690@W3-71 37.22 7,101.40 | 464,984.09 | 08:48 |1120303-41| 755

5 112/05/19| 7k B % 675-YO@TZ-28 39.06 7,140.46 | 465,023.15| 09:01 |1120303-42| 5B

6 112/05/19| FOZEEH KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.16 7,180.62 | 465,063.31 | 09:27 | 1120303-42| 7F

7 112/05/19] E&& KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.18 7,220.80 | 465,103.49 | 09:32 | 1120303-42| rxEE

3 112/05/19| FOZEH KLH-0166@0P-98 36.66 7,257.46 | 465,140.15 | 11:12 |1120303-42 | 7§

9 112/05/19] =& KLG-7691@52-X5 37.08 7,294.54 | 465,177.23 | 11:27 [1120303-42| 7l

10 112/05/19] EH{& KILL-9069 @NQ-E2 32.24 7,326.78 | 465,209.47 | 11:30 | 1120303-42| 7l

11 112/05/19] &&= KLG-7076@79-YU 3872 7,365.00 | 465,247.69 | 11:50 |1120303-42| rké

12 112/05/19| & KLG-7690@W3-71 39 7,404.00 | 465,286.69 | 11:53 |1120303-42 | rE

13 112/05/19] 7k EB& 675-Y9@TZ-28 38.34 7442.34 | 465325.03 | 13:01 |1120303-42 | ;¥

14 112/05/19] E&% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.68 7,481.02 | 465,363.71 | 13:03 |1120303-42| 7l

15 112/05/19| FiZsE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.98 7,521.00 | 465,403.69 | 13:06 |1120303-42| &8




1124705 B {7 4ra132(112.05.09~112.06.08) HEEEE: 12 000ME/ E 5548 2 &1 5:400,0000
=% oE EE spn BIER | ARG $RSTE| KB | XRPRE: | B
. {ir ‘ =08 | a0 | B0 i i h
1 112/05/22) BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.62 7,561.62 | 46544431 | 08:19 |1120303-42| riH
2 112/05/22| FOZEEH KL.H-0166@0OP-98 40.62 7,602.24 | 46548493 | 08:22 |1120303-42| 7kHt
3 112/05/22] Ef&E KI1.1-9060 @NQ-E2 30.22 763246 | 46551515 | 08:34 |1120303-42| ik
4 112/05/22) MiZeE KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.14 7,672.60 | 46555529 | 09:11 |1120303-43| &k
5 112/05/22| ERS KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.46 7,712.06 | 465,594.75 | 09:39 |1120303-43|
6 112/05/22| —&38 KL.H0055@HBB-9011 39.88 7,751.94 | 465,634.63 | 09:54 |1120303-43| 7
7 112/05/22) MIZEEE KI.H-0215@60-UH 38.96 7,790.90 | 465,673.59 | 10:14 |1120303-43| 7K
8 112/05/22| FOzesd KLH-0166@0OP-93 38.68 7,829.58 | 465,712.27 | 11:08 |1120303-43| rHE
9 112/05/22| EB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.16 7,867.74 | 465,750.43 | 11:09 |1120303-43| 7Ht
10 112/05/22| FOZEH KLE-7968@NS-69 39.12 7,906.86 | 465,789.55 | 13:00 |1120303-43| jiH#
11 112/05/22) —p&3& KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.06 7,945.92 | 465,828.61 | 13:02 |1120303-43| ricHE
12 112/05/22)| EFR% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.86 7.985.78 | 46586847 | 13:04 |1120303-43| rkk
13 112/05/22] FOZREL KLH-0215@60-UH 38.72 8,024.50 | 465907.19 | 13:07 |1120303-43| ricHs
14 112/05/22| FIZRE KLH-0166@0P-98 38.58 8,063.08 | 465945.77 | 13:44 |1120303-43| rcft
15 112/05/22] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.66 8,102.74 46598543 | 14:19 [1120303-43| 1t




1124E05 AfoE % a13(112.05.09~112.06.08)

H 5 5 12,0000/ 5

58 2 5 15 400,0001

o 2 EEE = RER | ARG @RETE | B | XRERE | Bt
. fir =0 | BEWW | B0 H ki e
1 112/05/23| EB& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.42 8,143.16 | 466,025.85 | 08:03 |1120303-43| JkE#
2 112/05/23| FIZEHL KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.12 8,182.28 | 466,064.97 | 08:04 |1120303-44| e
& 112/05/23| oz KLH-0166@0P-98 38.08 8,220.36 | 466,103.05 | 08:30 | 1120303-44 | sk
4 112/05/23| —E%iE KIL.H0055@HBB-9011 40.48 8,260.84 | 466,143.53 | 08:32 | 1120303-44 | ks
5 112/05/23| FOZEEH KLH-0215@60-UH 39.94 8,300.78 | 466,183.47 | 08:34 |1120303-44| F5eHk
6 112/0523| & KLG-7691@52-X5 37.36 8,338.14 | 466,220.83 | 09:11 |1120303-44 | ki
7 112/05/23| E&& KEH-9163 @HAB-7287 39.82 8.377.96 | 466.260.65 | 09:41 |1120303-44| jiifsk
8 112/0523| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.86 8,416.82 | 466,299.51 | 11:00 |1120303-44| JH
g 112/05/23| MIZEH KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.44 8,456.26 | 466,338.95 | 11:26 |1120303-44| ks
10 112/05/23| FOZEE KIL.H-0166@0OP-98 39.52 8495.78 | 466,378.47 | 11:37 |1120303-44 | jkHk
11 112/05/23| FOzesE KL.H-0215@60-UH 39 8,534.78 | 46641747 | 11:43 |1120303-44| ki
12 112/05/23| —p&i# KL.H0055@HBB-9011 3942 8,574.20 | 466456.89 | 11:44 |1120303-44| ki
13 112/05/23| ERE KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.98 8,614.18 | 466,496.87 | 13:06 |1120303-44| J5ehs
14 112/05/23] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.28 8,654.46 | 466,537.15 | 14:20 ]1120303-45| Jhs
15 112/05/23| FozEs KLE-7968 @NS-69 . 38.54 8,693.00 | 466,575.69 | 14:56 |1120303-45| 1kt




1124205 A58 B 4h=T5(112.05.09~112.06.08)

BiEE - 12,00008/ s & 2 515 400,000

- gy | ERE - BEE | AHO| ERTE | 5 | XRESHE | B
-t 7 fir | B0E) | 2E0m | 208 i | g | o=
1 112/0504) B KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.94 8,732.94 466,615.63 | 08:01 [1120303-45| Bt
2 112/0524| B& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 33.9 8,766.84 466,649.53 | 08:18 |1120303-45| rkHt
3 112/05/24| FOZEE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.88 8.806.72 | 466,689.41 | 08:26 |1120303-45 B
4 112/0524| W& KLG-7690@W3-71 38.16 8,844.88 | 466,727.57 | 08:28 [1120303-45 i
5 112/0524| w&E KILG-7691@52-X5 35.36 8,880.24 | 466,762.93 | 08:31 |1120303-45 i
6 112/0524) && KLG-7076@79-YU 35.62 8.015.86 | 466,798.55 | 08:33 |1120303-45 B
7 112/0524| KE R 675-YO@TZ-28 36.92 8,052.78 | 466,835.47 | 08:41 11120303-45 A
8 112/05/24| F1zE8d KLH-0215@60-UH 37.78 8,990.56 466,873.25 1 08:50 [1120303-45] rkk
9 112/05/24 SR KLH-0166@0P-98 39.04 9,029.60 | 466,912.29 | 09:00 {1120303-45 i
10 112/0524| —B&#&8 KILLH0055@HBB-9011 390.18 0,068.78 | 466,951.47 | 09:10 11120303-45 i
11 112/05124] EE& KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.44 9,109.22 466,991.91 | 09:35 11120303-450 el
12 112/0524| EES KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.78 9,149.00 467,031.69 | 11:11 |1120303-46] ek
13 112/05/24| FiZEEL KILE-7968 @NS-69 3778 0,186.78 | 467,069.47 11:36  {1120303-46] B
14 112/05/24| FIzEHE KLH-0215@60-UH 36.08 9,222.86 | 467,105.55 [ 11:54 {1120303-46 A
15 112/0524| —p&#® KILH0055@HBB-9011 38.62 026148 | 467,144.17 | 11:56 11120303-46 Bt
16 112/05/24| FI5EH KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.38 9,299.86 | 467,182.55 | 11:57 [1120303-46 i
17 112/05124] EE& | KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.02 0,339.88 | 467,222.57 | 13:01 |1120303-46 i
18 112/0524) B KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.68 9,378.5 61 467261.25| 14:16 [1120303-46| Xk
19 112/05/24| 7k Bk 675-YO@TZ-28 36.32 467297.57 | 14:27 |1120303-46| HE

9,414.88




11245505 Ao B4 ET3(112.05.09~112.06.08)

H A 2 12,0000/ H 1275 22 RE 15 :400,0000

B SE B s HER | AHGET| SRR | U5 | XRERESR | S
’ fir =08 | BE | B0 i i o
1 112/05/25| FOZEEL KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.76 9454.64 | 467,337.33 | 08:18 | 1120303-46 | JiH#
2 112/05/25| &8 K1.H-0166@Q0OP-98 39.58 9,494.22 | 467,376.91 | 08:26 | 1120303-46 | skl
3 112/05/25| & KLG-7691@52-X5 36.78 9,531.00 | 467413.69 | 08:28 | 1120303-46 | 1iHsk
4 112/05/25| EfE KT.I-9069@NQ-E2 32.92 9,563.92 | 467,446.61 | 08:29 | 1120303-46 | phs
5 112/05/25| 7% KLG-7690@W3-71 37.04 9,600.96 | 467,483.65 | 08:40 | 1120303-46 | [hst
6 112/05/25| —f&s@ KI.H0055@HBB-9011 38.82 9,639.78 | 467,522.47 | 08:45 | 1120303-47 | J&E#
7 112/05/25] k&R 075-YO@TZ-28 37.92 9,677.70 | 467,560.39 | 08:54 | 1120303-47 | F&Hk
8 112/05/25| FOZRERL KLH-0215@60-UH 38.8 9,716.50 | 467,599.19 | 08:59 | 1120303-47 | F&ht
9 112/05/25| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.5 9,757.00 | 467,639.69 | 09:24 | 1120303-47 | jHE
10 112/05/25| & KLG-7076@79-YU 36.72 9,793.72 | 467,67641 | 09:35 | 1120303-47 | FiHt
11 112/05/25| FozeEsH KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.42 9,833.14 | 467,715.83 | 11:30 | 1120303-47 | rkht
12 112/05/25| FZeE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.08 9,872.22 | 467,754.91 | 11:34 | 112030347 | i
13 112/05/25| —p&i8 KLH0055@HBB-9011 38.74 9,910.96 | 467,793.65 | 11:42 | 1120303-47 | r&Hk
14 112/05/25| EfE KLL-9069 @NQ-E2 32.82 9,943.78 | 467,826.47 | 11:44 | 1120303-47 | 5Kk
15 112/05/25| FIZEHE KILH-0215@60-UH 37.8 9,981.58 | 467,864.27 | 11:52 | 112030347 | pH
16 112/05/25| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.24 | 10,019.82 | 467,902.51 | 13:01 | 1120303-47 | rcH
17 112/05/25| K2R 675-Y9@TZ-28 38.04 | 10,057.86 | 467,940.55| 13:03 | 1120303-47 | r&Hs
18 112/05/25| & KL.G-7076@79-YU 36.64 | 10,094.50 | 467,977.19| 13:05 | 1120303-47 | jichs
19 112/05/25| FIZeE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.14 | 10,133.64 | 468,016.33 | 14:57 | 112030348 | jHk




|
1124705 B s B 8ts13%(112.05.09~112.06.08) HAZSE S 12,0000/ H 25 2 515:400,0000
e g | BHE -~ TR | ZR AT GEE | 498 | XRERE| Tt
R BOE |#E0m | B® | B | &% | %
1 112/05/26| FIZEHEL KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.68 10,173.32 | 468,056.01 | 08:21 |1120303-48 J&Hi
2 112/05261 EB% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.8 10,213.12 | 468,095.81 | 08:24 [1120303-48] &
3 112/05/26| FOZEER KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.98 10,252.10 | 468,134.79 | 08:29 11120303-48| e
4 112/05126) & KLG-7076@79-YU 36.28 10,288.38 | 468,171.07 | 08:32 |1120303-48| 7kl
5 112/0526| & KLG-7690@W3-71 36.84 10,325.22 | 468,207.91 | 08:48 [1120303-48] 1k
6 112/0526( 7k BB 675-YO@TZ-28 37.68 10,362.90 | 46824559 | 08:59 |1120303-48| &
7 112/05/26| FoZEiEH KLE-7375@HBB9309 39.42 10,402.32 | 468,285.01 | 09:15 |1120303-48 &l
3 112/05726] ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.76 10,442.08 | 468324.77 | 09:32 [1120303-48] ekt
9 112/0526] =& KILG-7691@52-X5 35.62 10,477.70 | 468,360.39 | . 10:34 |1120303-48] S5
10 112/05/26] EH{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 35.18 10,512.88 | 468,395.57 | 10:53 [1120303-48] r&kh
11 112/05/26 SR KLH-0166@0P-98 39 10,551.88 | 468434.57 | 11:42 |1120303-48] r
12 112/05/26] FiZEE KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.7 10,591.58 | 468.474.27 | 11:50 |[1120303-48 j&H#
13 112/05126] EBEE& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.2 10,631.78 | 468,514.47 | 11:53 [1120303-48] FEH
14 112/05/26] FiZEE KLE-7375@HBB9309 37.98 10,669.76 | 468,552.45 | 13:00 |1120303-49] rkHi -
15 112/0526| ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.74 10,708.50 | 468,591.19 | 13:01 |1120303-49| JH
16 112/05126{ & KLG-7076@79-YU 35.6 10,744.10 | 468,626.79 | 13:02 |1120303-49| FEkh
17 112/05/26| 7k B % 675-YO@TZ-28 37.94 10,782.04 | 468,664.73 | 13:04 [1120303-49] FiH
18 112/05126] BHE KILIL-9069@NQ-E2 34.78 10,816.82 | 468,699.51 | 14:12 [1120303-49] Jkf




1124F05 A5 E4ET52(112.05.09~112.06.08)

H 5 5 12,0000/ H 578 2 515 :400,0001F

B 8 EiE = EER | AHAE SRTE | HBE | XRERER | EEit
” fir =20 | BEMW | B0 & ki 25
1 112/05/29| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.52 | 10,855.34 | 468,738.03 | 08:03 [1120303-49| 3Bk
2 112/05/29| FOZEEL KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.88 | 10,896.22 | 468,778.91 | 08:18 |1120303-49 richs
3 112/05/29| Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.8 10,926.02 | 468,808.71 | 08:26 {1120303-49] sk
4 112/05/29] Oz KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.18 | 10,966.20 | 468,848.89 | 08:43 [1120303-49] r&kt
5 112/05/29| FOZ<EE KLH-0215@60-UH 3.8 11,002.00 | 468,884.69 | 08:44 |1120303-49| ik
6 112/05/29| —p&3# KLH0055@HBB-9011 37.68 | 11,039.68 | 468,922.37 | 08:46 [1120303-49] 5k
7 112/05/29| EB& KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.86 | 11,079.54 | 468962.23 | 09:39 [1120303-49|
8 112/05/29| w& KLG-7690@W3-71 36.86 | 11,116.40 [ 468,999.09 | 10:53 [1120303-49] rcH
9 112/05/29| W& KLG-7691@52-X5 36.88 | 11,153.28 | 469,035.97 | 10:55 [1120303-50] Sl
10 112/05/29] ER& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 4036 | 11,193.64 | 469,076.33 | 11:02 |1120303-50| r&H
11 112/05/29) FIseEE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.8 11,233.44 | 469,116.13 | 11:39 |1120303-50] 3cH#
12 112/05/29| —&38 KI.H0055@HBB-9011 39.58 | 11,273.02 | 469,155.71 | 11:44 |1120303-50| 7t
13 112/05/29| FIZ=EL KILE-7968@NS-69 39.08 | 11,312.10 | 469,194.79 | 13:00 |1120303-50| jick
14 112/05/29| ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.48 | 11,351.58 | 469,234.27 | 13:50 |1120303-50| &Kt
15 112/05/29| & KLG-7691@52-X5 3748 | 11,389.06 | 469,271.75 | 13:51 |1120303-50| rff
16 112/05/29| E& KLG-7690@W3-71 38.74 | 11,427.80 | 469,310.49 | 13:52 [1120303-50| r&Ht
17 112/05/29] EES KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.08 | 11,466.88 | 469,349.57 | 14:19 |1120303-50| ki
18 112/05/29| FZEEH KLH-0215@60-UH 37.88 | 11,504.76 | 469,387.45 | 14:24 11120303-50] 7&Kt




1124205 B {75 B 4at32(112.05.09~112.06.08)

H & E 12,0000/ B A2 B 5-8:400,00018

s g | ERE i EEE | ARATT| MR | KB | XREEE | BT
= : fir 20p |mEm| 2 | M (ot Bl
1 112/05/30f ER& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.48 11,544.24 | 46942693 | 08:02 |1120303-50] 1l
2 112/05/30] FIZEHH KLH-0166@0OP-98 37.56 11,581.80 | 46946449 | 08:04 | 1120303-50| Il
3 112/05/30] B{E KI.L-9069 @NQ-E2 28.44 11,61024 | 46949293 | 08:05 |1120303-50| rcHt
4 112/05/30| =& KLG-7691@52-X5 38.62 11,648.86 | 469,531.55| 08:14 |1120303-51| Il
5 112/05/30] FIZEHH KLE-7968 @NS-69 42.28 11,691.14 | 469,573.83 | 08:27 |1120303-51| r&H#
6 112/05130| && KLG-7076@79-YU 36.96 11,728.10 | 469,610.79 | 08:29 | 1120303-51| r&Hs
7 112/05/30] —E&iE KLHO0055@HBB-9011 30.88 11,767.98 | 469,650.67 | 08:48 |1120303-51| 1l
8 112/05/30] E&E& KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.22 1 1,808.20 469,690.89 | 09:37 |1120303-51| &kt
9 112/05/30| FOzE8 KLH-0215@60-UH 392 1 1,847.40 469,730.09 | 09:44 |1120303-51| Ikt
10 112/05/30] FIZEER KLH-0166@0P-98 38.5 1 1,885.90 469.768.59 10:49 |1120303-51| 7r&H#
11 112/05/30] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.4 1 1,926.?0 469,808.99 | 10:59 |1120303-51) 7%l
12 112/05/30f Ef{& KILL-9069@NQ-E2 31.12 11,957.42 | 469,840.11 11:29 | 1120303-51| r<Ef
13 112/05/30f & KLG-7690@W3-71 39.56 1 1,996.98 469,879.67 | 11:31 |1120303-51| r&i
14 112/05/30| FIzEE KILE-7968 @NS-69 39.44 12,036.42 | 469,919.11 11:35 | 1120303-51| r<B
15 112/05/30| —RF&3#8 KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.08 12,075 50| 469,958.19 | 11:36 |1120303-51| rcE
16 112/05/30| EEk KEH-9163@HAB-7287 30.44 12,114.94 | 469,997.63 | 13:00 | 1120303-51| 1l
17 112/05/30] FOZEER KLH-0215@60-UH 37.08 12,152.02 1 470,034.71 13:03 | 1120303-52 | 7H#
18 112/05/30] Er% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.42 12,192.44 1 470,075.13 14:16 | 1120303-52| 7K
19 112/05/30| Bf&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 27.86 12,220.30 470,102.99 | 14:38 |1120303-52| Ik




1124205 B 75 B4 s 15:(112.05.09~112.06.08) R # 5:12,0001F/ 5 22757 2 & 15:400,0000F

iz o EEE i R | AHGE| SRR SN | XREBRE | TE

” fir =M | BEE | =08 ] i 25
1 112/05/31] FOZEEL KLH-0166@0OP-98 38 12,258.30 | 470,140.99 | 08:02 |1120303-52| Jicis
2 112/05/31] EB& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.24 | 12,298.54 | 470,181.23 | 08:04 |1120303-52| 1H
3 112/05/31] BEf#E KILL-9069@NQ-E2 31.8 12,330.34 | 470,213.03 | 08:19 |1120303-52| kB
4 112/05/31| W& KL.G-7690@W3-71 35.86 | 12,366.20 | 470,248.89 | 08:32 |1120303-52| jHs
5 112/05/31| 7i#& KLG-7691@52-X5 37.16 | 12,403.36 | 470,286.05 | 08:34 |[1120303-52| riH
6 112/05/31| & KLG-7076@79-YU 36.2 12,439.56 | 470,322.25 | 08:51 |1120303-52| 1H#
J 112/05/31| FOZEE KI.H-0215@60-UH 39.92 | 1247948 | 470,362.17 | 08:53 |1120303-52| jkH#
8 112/05/31| —p&3% KLHO0055@HBB-9011 29.6 12,519.08 [ 470,401.77 | 10:00 |1120303-52| 5k
9 112/05/31| BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.86 | 12,558.94 | 470441.63 | 10:02 |[1120303-52| jkH
10 112/05/31| FOZ<EE KLH-0166@O0OP-98 39.18 | 12,598.12 | 470,480.81 | 10:39 [1120303-52| r3cH
11 112/0531] BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.58 | 12,637.70 { 470,520.39 | 11:07 |1120303-53| sk
12 112/05/31| FIZREL KLH-0215@60-UH 38.92 | 12,676.62 | 470,559.31 [ 11:43 |[1120303-53| jiefs
13 112/05/31| FIZEE KILE-7968 @NS-69 39.52 | 12,716.14 | 470,598.83 | 11:47 |1120303-53| pxk
14 112/05/31| EfE KI.L-95069@NQ-E2 318 12,74744 | 470,630.13 | 11:59 |1120303-53| 7kt
15 112/05/31| —p&iE KTL.HO0055@HBB-9011 37.32 | 12,784.76 | 470,667.45 | 13:01 |1120303-53| kst
16 112/05/31] EB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 37.22 | 12,821.98 | 470,704.67 | 13:05 |1120303-53| JicFs
17 112/0531| ER& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.46 | 12,861.44 | 470,744.13 | 14:20 |1120303-53| J5cHée
18 112/05/31] FIZ<EE KLE-7968@NS-69 39.04 | 12,900.48 | 470,783.17 | 08:26 |1120303-53| 75kt




1124505 B B 5 Bt #2(112.05.09~112.06.08) I E:12,000W/ E 1527 1% 25 :400,0000
T qm | EHWE| . EEE | AH S| R | K | XRERE | B |

- ’ fr | e |meem| B | B | &% | %
1 112/06/01] BE&% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.04 40.04 | 470,823.21 | 08:02 [1120303-53| Fel
2 112/06/01| FOZ=HE KLH-0166@0OP-98 37.43 7752 | 470,860.69 | 08:11 |1120303-53| 7%
3 112/06/01| BfE KLL-9069 @NQ-E2 29.82 107.34 | 470,800.51 | 08:19 |1120303-53| Jssi
4 112/06/01| & KLG-7691 @52-X5 3822 14556 | 470,928.73 | 08:26 |1120303-53] 1t
5 112/06/01] =& KLG-7690@W3-71 38.28 183.84 | 470.967.01 | 08:28 |1120303-53| jl
6 112/06/01] FIZEH KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.08 223921 471,007.09 | 09:18 [1120303-53 | Ikl
7 112/06/01| W& KLG-7076@79-YU 36.3 26022 | 471,043.39 | 09:40 | 1120303-54| reld
8 112/06/01| —E&%E KLH0055@HBB-9011 40.14 300.36 471,083.53 | 09:54 |1120303-54 | 7k
9 112/06/01| F1ZEHE KLH-0215@60-UH 39.98 34034 | 471,123.51 | 09:55 | 1120303-54| rek
10 112/06/01] E&% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.34 379.68 | 471,162.85 | 09:56 |1120303-54 | s
11 112/06/01( E&E% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.38 419.06 | 471202.23 | 11:14 [1120303-54| rl
12 112/06/01] Ef& KILL-9069@NQ-E2 32.54 451.60 | 471234771 11:28 |1120303-54| Jlt
13 112/06/01| F1ZSE KLH-0166@0OP-98 39.44 491.04 | 47127421 | 11:31 |1120303-54| 1k
14 112/06/01]| F1ZEHE KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.08 531.12 | 47131429 | 13:02 |[1120303-54| rkHt
15 112/06/01| —E&iE KLH0055@HBB-9011 40 571.12 | 471735429 | 13:04 |1120303-54 [ JseHse
16 112/06/01| F1ZEHEL KLH-0215@60-UH 38.52 609.64 | 471,392.81 | 13:07 [1120303-54| 1tk
17 112/06/01] EE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.04 648.68 471431.85 ] 13:10 |1120303-54| rkh
18 112/06/01| EE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.38 683.06 | 471471.23 | 14:34 |1120303-54| 1k
19 112/06/01] E{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 30.34 471,501.57 | 14:35 | 1120303-55| 1l

718.40




1124E05 A a EE&R s T32(112.05.09~112.06.08)

EEA 5 5 :12,0000/ H

7 a8 R 51 8:400,0000

= qi8 EEE = AER | AAaET SRR | &R | XRERER | B
! fir | S0 | BEG | B0 i KR b
I 112/06/02| FOZEE KIL.H-0166@0OP-98 3 del® 755.58 | 471,538.75 | 08:04 |1120303-55| rl
2 112/06/02| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.12 795.70 | 471,578.87 | 08:06 |1120303-55| [l
3 112/06/02] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.94 825.64 | 471,608.81 | 08:16 |1120303-55| Jiehs
4 112/06/02| FIZEEE KLE-7968@NS-69 39.02 864.66 | 471,647.83 | 08:54 |1120303-55| reh
. 112/06/02| KLG-7076@79-YU 36.36 901.02 | 471,684.19 | 09:16 |1120303-55| jxH
6 112/06/02| & KLG-7690@W3-71 873 93852 | 471,721.69 | 09:30 |1120303-55| rkH
7 112/06/02| & KLG-7691@52-X5 35.86 974.38 | 471,757.55 | 09:31 |1120303-55| rk#
8 112/06/02| EES KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.46 1,014.84 | 471,798.01 | 09:34 |1120303-55| el
9 112/06/02| —p&iE KLHO0055@HBB-9011 41.06 1,055.90 | 471,839.07 | 10:10 |1120303-55| sl
10 112/06/02| FOZER KLH-0215@60-UH 39.72 1,095.62 | 471.878.79 | 10:14 |1120303-55| riht
11 112/06/02| BB KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.14 1,134.76 | 471917.93 | 11:20 [1120303-55| Jiefs
2 112/06/02| FOZeEd KL.H-0166@0P-98 39.24 1,174.00 | 471,957.17 | 11:30 |1120303-55| ik
13 112/06/02| Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.8 1,203.80 | 471,986.97 | 11:52 |1120303-55| jils
14 112/06/02| FOZEE KILE-7968@NS-69 39 1,242.80 | 472,025.97 | 12:34 [1120303-56| sk
15 112/06/02| EB% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.48 1,283.28 | 472,066.45 | 12:43 | 1120303-56| il
16 112/06/02| FIZEEE KLH-0215@60-UH 38.98 1,322.26 | 472,10543 | 12:59 |1120303-56| j&¥
17 112/06/02| —F&iE KTL.H0055@HBB-9011 36.98 1,359.24 | 472,142.41 | 13:06 | 1120303-56 | jiH
18 112/06/02| EF& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.92 1,399.16 | 472,182.33 | 14:40 |1120303-56| sl
19 112/06/02| Ef&E KI.L-9069@NQ-E2 31.76 1,430.92 | 472,214.09 | 15:04 [1120303-56| 1k
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HEEES: 12 ,000mg/ H 1527578 FE15:400,0001H

o | BHE & S | A ost| R | LB | XREEE | Bt
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1 112/06/05| EBE& KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.96 1,469.88 | 472,253.05 | 08:06 |1120303-56| EE
2 112/06/05) B KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.96 1,509.84 | 472,293.01 | 08:12 |[1120303-56 | EFE—
3 112/06/05] Ef{& KILL-9069 @NQ-E2 33.24 1,543.08 | 47232625 | 08:29 |1120303-56 | BE—
4 112/06/05] FIZEE KLH-0166@0OP-98 40.2 1,583.28 | 472,366.45 | 08:39 | 1120303-56 | ¥
5 112/06/05| F1Z5EL KLH-0215@60-UH 39.36 1,602.64 | 47240581 | 09:01 |1120303-56| #EFEZ
6 112/06/05| FOZEEL KILH-1058@78-RR 39.86 1,662.50 | 472.445.67 | 09:17 [1120303-56 | ZEZF=—
7 112/06/05) —p&+E KILH0055@HBB-9011 40.64 1,703.14 | 472,486.31 | 10:28 | 1120303-56| FEE—
8 112/06/05| 7w KLG-7691 @52-X5 38.04 1,741.18 | 472,524.35 | 10:58 |1120303-57 | #EZFE—
9 112/06/05 & KLG-7690@W3-71 37.38 1,778.56 | 472,561.73 | 11:09 | 1120303-57§ E=_—
10 112/06/05| B KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.86 1,818.42 | 472,601.59 | 11:13 |1120303-57 | E¥E—
11 112/06/05] ER% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.14 1,857.56 | 472,640.73 | 11:14 |1120303-57| #E—
12 112/06/05| FizEE KILH-0215@60-UH 38.54 1,896.10 | 472,679.27 | 11:51 |1120303-57 | EE—
13 112/06/05] BEH{E KILL-9069 @NQ-E2 31.72 1,927.82 47271099 | 11:53 [1120303-57 | EE—
14 112/06/05 fﬂ’ﬁf, i KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.9 1,966.72 | 472,749.89 | 12:21 [1120303-57 | EFE—
15 112/06/05] FIZEH KLH-1058@78-RR 38.98 2,005.70 | 472,788.87 | 12:26 | 1120303-57 | BEFE_
16 112/06/05| —F&3E KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.94 2.045.64 | 472,828.81 | 13:31 |1120303-57 [ #EE—
17 112/06/05| B KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.88 208452 | 472,867.69 | 14:25 |1120303-57| EE_—
18 112/06/05 E@ KEH-9165@HAA-9303 39.98 2,12450 | 472,907.67 | 14:29 |[1120303-57 | EEFE—
19 112/06/05| FOZEER KLH-0215@60-UH 39.14 2,163.64 | 472,946.81 | 14:42 |1120303-57 | EE—
20 112/06/05] Ef& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.76 2,195.40 | 47297857 | 14:49 |1120303-57| Ex*E—
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1 112/06/06| FIZEHE KLH-0166@0P-98 39.5 223490 | 473,018.07 | 08:13 |1120303-57| EZE_
2 112/06/06] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.82 2273772 | 473,056.89 | 08:18 | 1120303-58| &£
3 112/06/06] =& KLL-9069@NQ-E2 36.72 2,31044 | 473,093.61 | 08:32 |1120303-58| #Z==_—
4 112/06/06| 7k E5% 675-YO@TZ-28 303 234974 | 47313291 | 08:34 |1120303-58 | Z&FE—
5 112/06/06| & KI.G-7601@52-X5 37.66 238740 | 473,170.57 | 08:37 |1120303-58 | &£
6 112/06/06| W& KLG-7076@79-YU 36.44 2,423.84 | 473,207.01 | 08:43 |1120303-58| #ZEZE_—
7 112/06/06| & KLG-7690@W3-71 37.24 2461.08 | 47324425 | 08:50 |1120303-58 | Z#EE—
8 112/06/06| FizEHE KILE-7968 @NS-69 39.32 2,500.40 | 473,283.57 | 09:14 | 1120303-58 | ==
9 112/06/06| FlZEHE KLH-0215@60-UH 37.7 2,538.10 | 473,321.27 | 09:28 | 1120303-581 ZEFE—
10 112/06/06| F155 5 KILH-1058 @78-RR 38.02 2,576.12 | 47335929 | 09:44 |[1120303-58| EEZE_—
11 112/06/06] —B&#E KLHO055@HBB-9011 39.84 2,61596 | 473,399.13 | 10:20 |1120303-58| #EEsE—
12 112/06/06| EE% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.58 2,655.54 | 473438771 | 11:24 |1120303-58 | ZzE—
13 112/06/06] BME KLIL-9069 @NQ-E2 36.2 2,601.74 | 47347491 12:11 | 1120303-58 | E==_
14 112/06/06] FIzEEL KI.H-0166@0OP-98 38.36 2,730.10 | 473,513.27 | 12:14 | 1120303-58 | &£ —
15 112/06/06| FOzEEL KILE-7968 @NS-69 39.74 2,769.84 | 473,553.01 | 13:14 |1120303-59| #=#E==_—
16 112/06/06| FIZEE KI.H-0215@60-UH 36 2,805.84 | 473,589.01 13:16 | 1120303-59 | &F—
17 112/06/06] —F&iE KLH0055@HBB-9011 36.92 2842776 | 473,625.93 | 13:25 |1120303-59| EE—
18 112/06/06| FOZE8EL KLH-1058@78-RR 39.22 2,881.98 | 473,665.15| 13:33 |1120303-59 | 7=
19 112/06/06] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.62 2,921.60 | 473,704.77 | 14:28 | 1120303-59| BE=_
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1 112/06/07| FOZEEL KLH-0166@0P-93 37.62 2,959.22 1 47374239 | 08:25 |1120303-59| EE—
2 112/06/07| FozEEL KLE-7968 @NS-69 39.38 2,998.60 | 473,781.77 | 08:31 |1120303-59| iEZE—
3 112/06/07| E{& KLL-9060@NQ-E2 30.74 302034 | 473,812.51 | 08:32 |1120303-59| #EE—
4 112/06/07| T& KLG-7691@52-X5 40.82 3,070.16 | 473,853.33 | 08:35 |1120303-59 | ¥
5 112/06/07} k&% 675-YO@TZ-28 39.12 3,109.28 | 473,892.45 | 08:38 | 1120303-59| ¥
6 112/06/07|  B& KLG-7690@W3-71 39.46 3,148.74 1 473,931.91 | 08:45 |1120303-59| EE_—
7 112/06/07 & KLG-7076@79-YU 40.5 3,180.24 | 47397241 | 08:48 |1120303-59| EE—
8 112/06/07| FOZEH KLH-1058@78-RR 39.96 322920 | 474012.37 | 09:32 | 1120303-59 | EFEZ
9 112/06/07] —B&#% | KILH0055@HBB-9011 40.2 3269.40 | 47405257 1 1026 |1120303-60| EFE—
10 112/06/07| FizEE KLH-0215@60-UH 38.6 3,308.00 | 474,091.17 | 09:31 | 1120303-60| EFE—
11 112/06/07] E&% KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.14 3348.14 | 47413131 | 10:43 |1120303-60 | E¥E—
12 112/06/07 E“{‘é‘ KLL-9069@NQ-E2 29.46 3,377.60 | 474,160.77 | 11:47 |1120303-60| EFE_—
13 112/06/07] FIZEHE KLE-7968 @NS-69 40.08 3417.68 | 474200.85 | 12:05 |1120303-60| #EFE_—
14 112/06/07| FOZEHEL KLH-0166@0P-98 39.24 3,456.92 | 47424009 | 13:02 | 1120303-60| EFE_—
15 112/06/07| —B&#% | KLH0055@HBB-9011 39.42 3496.34 | 47427951 | 13:16 |1120303-60| EE—
16 112/06/07| FOzEEL KLH-0215@60-UH 39.26 3,535.60 | 474,318.77 | 13:36 | 1120303-60|
17 112/06/07| FIZEEL | - KLH-1058@78-RR 38.32 3,573.92 | 4747357.09 | 13:37 |1120303-60| g
18 112/06/07] BB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 40.26 3,614.18 | 47439735 | 14:02 |1120303-60| EFE—
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— | ERE s SEEH ZIKH g EstE | HEEE | XREE | B
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1 112/06/08] BE{&E KLL-9069@NQ-E2 31.14 364532 | 47442849 | 08:27 | 1120303-60 | EH=_
2 112/06/08| HE& KLG-7076@79-YU 37.96 3,683.28 | 47446645 | 08:29 |1120303-60| EZE_—
3 112/06/08] FOZEHH KLH-0166@0P-98 39.76 3,723.04 | 474,506.21 | 08:34 | 1120303-60| ZEH=_"
4 112/06/08| &&= KLG-7690@W3-71 42.24 3,765.28 | 47454845 | 08:39 1120414-1 | BE=E—
5 112/06/08| EBE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 40.5 3,805.78 | 47458395 | 08:51 1120414-1 | EsE—
6 112/06/08| &&= KLG-7691@52-X5 40.82 3,846.60 | 474,629.77 1 08:53 1120414-1 | Z#E=E_—
7 112/06/08| FOZEEL KLE-7968 @NS-69 30.22 3,885.82 | 474,668.99 | 09:20 1120414-1 | ZZE—
8 112/06/08| Fiz=id KLH-1058@78-RR 41.5 392732 | 474,71049 | (09:22 1120414-1 | BE—
9 112/06/08] EE KEH-9163@HAB-7287 38.06 3,965.38 | 47474855 | (9:43 1120414-1 | BFE—
10 112/06/08] —&#E KILH0055@HBB-9011 39.74 4.005.12 1 474,788.29 | 10:08 1120414-1 | BE—
11 112/06/08| FizEHE K1L.H-0215@60-UH 38.56 4,043.68 | 474,826.85 1 10:28 1120414-1 | ¥ —
12 112/06/08| BM&E KIL-9069@NQ-E2 29.32 4.073.00 | 474,856.17 | 11:55 1120414-1 | B3¢
13 112/06/08] EE% KEH-9165@HAA-9303 38.44 411144 | 474,894.61 12:18 1120414-1 | B
14 112/06/08| F1% \ﬁﬁ KILH-1058@78-RR 39.38 4,150.82 | 474,933.99 | 12:38 1120414-1 | BsE—
15 112/06/08| FOEEHE KLH-0166@0OP-98 38.48 4.189.30 | 47497247 | 12:39 1120414-1 | B
16 112/06/08] EB KEH-9163@HAB-7287 39.92 42297221 475,012.39 | 13:03 1120414-1 | BEsE—
17 112/06/08| —F&iE KLH0055@HBB-9011 379 4,267.12 | 475,050.29 | 13:12 1120414-2 | B
18 112/06/08| FzEE KLH-0215@60-UH 39 4306.12 | 475,089.29 | 13:26 1120414-2 | B




